[image: ][image: ] Royce and Jean Abbey Scholarship Hosting List
Christopher Ochaya 

	Date 
	Activity 
	Rotarian/s

	Sun 5th Feb 
	Day out – (lunch)
	

	Sat 11th Feb
	Day out – (lunch)
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Sun 12th Feb 
	Day out – (lunch)
	Lyn & Rob Fava

	Thu 16th Feb
	Dinner
	

	Fri 17th Feb 
	Dinner
	

	Sat 18th Feb
	Day out – (lunch & dinner)
	

	Sun 19th Feb
	Day out – (lunch & dinner )
	

	Mon 20th Feb
	Dinner
	

	Tues 21st Feb
	Rotary –pick up
	

	Wed 22nd Feb
	Dinner
	

	Thurs 23rd Feb
	Dinner
	

	Fri 24th Feb
	Dinner
	

	Sat 25th Feb
	Day out – ( lunch & dinner)
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